

ITEM NO.106

COURT NO.1

SECTION XVI

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s). 4188/2007

PRANAB KUMAR & ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF WEST BENGAL & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date : 19/03/2015 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN MISHRA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AMITAVA ROY

For Appellant(s) Ms.Raman Oberoi, Adv.
For Mrs. Rekha Palli,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Anip Sachthey,Adv.
Ms.Shagun Matta, Adv.
Mr.Saakaar Sardana, Adv.

Mr.K.R.Sachdeva, Adv.
for Mr. Harbans Lal Bajaj,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

At the request of Ms.Raman Oberoi, learned counsel for
the appellant, list the matter after four weeks.

(G.V.Ramana)
Court Master

(Vinod Kulvi)
Asstt.Registrar