

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s). 4188/2007

PRANAB KUMAR & ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF WEST BENGAL & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(with appln. (s) for may refer to remarks and office report)

Date : 05/10/2016 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J. CHELAMESWAR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ABHAY MANOHAR SAPRE

For Appellant(s) Ms. Raman Oberoi,Adv.
Mr. Deepak Goel,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Harbans Lal Bajaj,Adv.

Mr. Soumitra G. Chaudhuri,Adv.
Mr. Parijat Sinha,Adv.UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E RList on 27.10.2016, on the request made by learned
counsel for the respondent-State.[O.P. SHARMA]
AR-CUM-PS[RAJINDER KAUR]
COURT MASTER